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DASHBOARD DO EVENTO 312 Joguinhos Abertos de Santa Catarina

EQUIPES M Jaragud do Sul
m Palhoga
m Joinville
Itapema
MW S3o José
M Seara
H Blumenau
M Balneario Camboriu
B Chapeco
M [tajai
B Floriandpolis
M S3o Bento do Sul
M Lebon Regis
= Antonio Carlos
Sdo José do Cerrito
Cagador
CAGCADOR
SAO JOSE DO CERRITO
ANTONIO CARLOS
LEBON REGIS
SAO BENTO DO SUL
FLORIANOPOLIS 4
ITAJAI 10
CHAPECO
BALNEARIO CAMBORIU 4

BLUMENAU
SEARA

SAO JOSE
ITAPEMA
JOINVILLE
PALHOCA

JARAGUA DO SUL

10

12




IDADE

Anos
m16
m 15
mi7

SEXO

B Masculino H Feminino




GRADUACOES

m12dan
H 52 gub
H 22 gub

12 o(ib
H 62 gub
32 gub
W 2°dan
H 42 gub

H32dan

25

20

15

10

0

Hll.uh

1° DAN

52 GUB

GRADUACOES

292 GUB

1° GUB

62 GUB

32 GUB

22 DAN

42 GUB

32 DAN










